


Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Macchiato
Turkish Coffee
French Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Lalle Speciallies
Vanilla Latte
Caramel Latte
Tiramisu Latte

Red Velvet Latte
Matcha Latte
Vegan Latte

lced Coffee

Iced Latte
Blended Coffee, Milk & Crushed Ice

Iced Chocolate
Iced Chocolate blended with Milk topped with
Chattily & Chocolate Sauce

Frappuccino

Blend of Espresso, Vanilla Ice-cream, Ice, Whipped

Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Affogato

Espresso, Ice-cream & Chocolate Crumbs

Nutellatino
Blend of Espresso, Vanilla Ice-cream, Milk &
Nutella

45
65
50
60
60
60
30
60
60

60
60
70
70
70
60

80

80

80

80

100

Tea Speciallies

Black Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Green Tea with Mint & Lemon
Fruit Flavored Tea

Masala Chai Tea

Herbs

House-made Ice Tea

White Hills Tea Blend
Green Tea, Orange & Vanilla

Meraki Tea Blend

Lemon-grass, Green Tea & Basil

Tal Avenue Tea Blend
Hibiscus, Lavender & Orange Peel

Smoothie Speciallies

Bananalito
Banana, Mango & Milk

Wild Forest
Strawberry, Pomegranate, Guava & Milk

Mango Logy
Mango, Dead-fruit, Yoghurt & Milk

Multivate
Banana, Coconut, Kiwi, Strawberry
& Yoghurt

Green Smoothies
Avocado, Banana, Apple, Spinach, Chia Seeds &
Yoghurt

Milkshake Specialties

Strawberry Milkshake
Banana Split Milkshake

Oreo & Banana Milkshake
Mango & Coconut Milkshake
Brownie Walnut Milkshake
Vegan Coconut Milkshake

Above prices are in EGP and including service charges & taxes

25
25
30
35
35
35
40
40
50

50

50

90

90

100

100

100

105
105
105
105
105
105



Alcoholic Beverages

White Wine

Layali - House Wine

Omar Khayyam

Jardin Du Nil

Beausoleil - Organic Benanti

Cape Bay - South African Chardonnay

Red Wine

Layali - House Wine

Beausoleil - Syrah

Cape Bay - South African Merlot

Omar Khayyam

Chateau De Granville - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Rose Wine

Omar Khayyam
XO Grenache

Sparkling Wine
LE Baron White & Rose
Aida White

Cocklails

Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix

Electric Lemonade
Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix

Special Margarita
Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix

Mojito

Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime & Mint

Strawberry Mojito

Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix, cubes of Lime & Mint

Pina Colada

Premium Rum, Coconut Syrup & Pina Colada

Strawberry Daiquiri

Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix & Lime Juice

BNC Signature Cocktail
Premium Rum, Red Wine & Red Sangria

Above prices are in EGP and including service charges & taxes

Glass
90
100
120
110
150

Glass
90
120
150
100
225

Glass
100
130

Bottle
500
500
600
600

1000

Bottle
500
700

1000
500
1200

Bottle
500
600

Bottle
1100
1100

450

450

450

205

205

205

205

205



Importled Alcohol

Cointreau
Jigermeister

Kahlaa

Tequila Sierra Gold
Tequila Sierra Silver
Rum Bacardi Gold
Rum Captain Morgan
Rum Havana Club
Malibu

Vodka Absolut Blue
Vodka Stolichnaya
Vodka Smirnoff Red
Whisky Black Label
Whisky Glenfiddich
Whisky Chivas Regal
Whisky Red Label
Whisky Ballentine’s
Whisky Black & White
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

Hennessy V. S

Freshly Squeezed Juice

Orange

Green Apple
Strawberry
Mango
Watermelon
Pineapple
Guava

Banana
Carrot
Seasonal Fruit
Fresh Mix Juice
Pomegranate

Beers

Heineken 300 M
Stella 500 M

Sakkara Gold 500 M
Meister Max

ID Watermelon Vodka
ID Energy Vodka

250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
700
700
500
300
300
300
250
250
250
500

50
50
50
50
50
70
50
50
50
70
70
70

110
110
110
150
100
100

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero
Sprite / Sprite Diet

Fanta

Soda Tonic

Mineral Water 1.5 Lit
Mineral Water 6 Lit
Sparkling Water 240 Mi
Ginger Ale Can

Red Bull

Bakery & Pastry
Croissant
Danish

Muffin

Cookies
Cupcake
Donuts

Brownie
Cinnabon
Chocolate Eclair
Lemon Tart
Apple Tart
Berry Tart

Red Velvet
Chocolate Cake
Cheese Cake
Carrot Cake
Honey Cake
Molten Cake

Sandwich
Gouda Cheese Sandwich

Cream Cheese Sandwich
Chicken & Cheese Sandwich
Salami & Cheese Sandwich

Salmon & Cream Cheese Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich

Eggs, Mozzarella & Tomato Sandwich

Salad

Greek Salad
Rucola Salad
Tuna Salad
Mozzarella Salad
Caesar Salad

Above prices are in EGP and including service charges & taxes

30
30
30
30
15
25
40
70
90

30
30
30
25
30
35
50
60
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
100

65
65
150
85
220
90
85

75
110
100
100
120



Shisha Flavors Menu
Apple
Grape

Kiwi
Blueberry
Peach

Mint
Watermelon
Melon
Lemon
Orange
Banana
Mango
Cherry
Strawberry
Gum
Pomegranate
Vanilla
Coffee
Chocolate
Guava

Tobacco
Mix Flavors Luxury Shisha

Above prices are in EGP and including service charges & taxes

Normal
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

80

Special
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

80
350



sunrise-resorts.com




