

# Coffee

Espresso	
Double Espresso	
Americano	
Cappuccino	
Latte	
Macchiato	
Turkish Coffee	
French Coffee	
Hot Chocolate	

## **Catte Specialties**

0
0
0
0
)

# Iced Coffee

Iced Latte	
Blended Coffee, Milk & Crushed Ice	

Iced Chocolate Iced Chocolate blended with Milk topped with Chattily & Chocolate Sauce

Frappuccino Blend of Espresso, Vanilla Ice-cream, Ice, Whipped Cream & Chocolate Sauce

Affogato Espresso, Ice-cream & Chocolate Crumbs

Nutellatino Blend of Espresso, Vanilla Ice-cream, Milk & Nutella

# Tea Specialties

	reu opecialites	
45	Black Tea	25
65	Earl Grey Tea	25
50	Green Tea	30
60	Green Tea with Mint & Lemon	35
60	Fruit Flavored Tea	35
60	Masala Chai Tea	35
30	Herbs	40
60	House-made Ice Tea	40
60	White Hills Tea Blend	50
	Green Tea, Orange & Vanilla	
	Meraki Tea Blend	50
60	Lemon-grass, Green Tea & Basil	
60	TT 1 A TT D1 1	50
70	Tal Avenue Tea Blend Hibiscus, Lavender & Orange Peel	50
70	Thoiseus, Lavender & Orange Feer	
70		
60	Smoothie Specialties	
	Bananalito	90
	Banana, Mango & Milk	
80	Wild Forest	90
	Strawberry, Pomegranate, Guava & Milk	
	Mango Logy	100
80	Mango, Dead-fruit, Yoghurt & Milk	100
	0, , 0	
	Multivate	100
80	Banana, Coconut, Kiwi, Strawberry	
	& Yoghurt	
	Green Smoothies	100
00	Avocado, Banana, Apple, Spinach, Chia Seeds &	100
80	Yoghurt	
	Ť	
100		
	Milksbake Specialties	
	Strawberry Milkshake	105
	Banana Split Milkshake	105
	Oreo & Banana Milkshake	105
	Mango & Coconut Milkshake	105
	Brownie Walnut Milkshake	105

Vegan Coconut Milkshake

105

# Alcoholic Beverages

White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Layali - House Wine	90	500
Omar Khayyam	100	500
Jardin Du Nil	120	600
Beausoleil - Organic Benanti Cone Berg, South African Chardenney	110 150	600 1000
Cape Bay - South African Chardonnay	150	1000
Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Layali - House Wine	90	500
Beausoleil - Syrah Cape Bay - South African Merlot	120 150	700 1000
Omar Khayyam	100	500
Chateau De Granville - Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon	225	1200
, ,		
Rose Wine	01	D 1
	Glass <b>100</b>	Bottle <b>500</b>
Omar Khayyam XO Grenache	130	600
AO Grenache	150	000
Sparkling Wine		Bottle
LE Baron White & Rose		1100
Aida White		1100
Cocktails		
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea		450
		450
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix		
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea		450 450
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix		
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita		
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix		450
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix		450 450
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita		450
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix Mojito Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime & Mint		450 450 205
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix Mojito Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime & Mint Strawberry Mojito		450 450
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix Mojito Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime & Mint		450 450 205
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix Mojito Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime & Mint Strawberry Mojito		450 450 205
Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Electric Lemonade Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet & Sour Mix Special Margarita Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau & Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix Mojito Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime & Mint Strawberry Mojito Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix, cubes of Lime & Mint		450 450 205 205
<ul> <li>Utimate Long Island Iced Tea</li> <li>Yodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Electric Lemonade</li> <li>Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Special Margarita</li> <li>Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau &amp; Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix</li> <li>Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Strawberry Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Pina Colada</li> <li>Premium Rum, Coconut Syrup &amp; Pina Colada</li> </ul>		450 450 205 205 205
<ul> <li>Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea</li> <li>Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Electric Lemonade</li> <li>Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Special Margarita</li> <li>Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau &amp; Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix</li> <li>Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Strawberry Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Pina Colada</li> <li>Premium Rum, Coconut Syrup &amp; Pina Colada</li> <li>Strawberry Daiquiri</li> </ul>		450 450 205 205
<ul> <li>Utimate Long Island Iced Tea</li> <li>Yodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Electric Lemonade</li> <li>Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Special Margarita</li> <li>Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau &amp; Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix</li> <li>Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Strawberry Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Pina Colada</li> <li>Premium Rum, Coconut Syrup &amp; Pina Colada</li> </ul>		450 450 205 205 205
<ul> <li>Ultimate Long Island Iced Tea</li> <li>Vodka, Gin, Rum Cointreau, Liqueur Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Electric Lemonade</li> <li>Vodka, Gin, Blue Rum, Curacao Syrup Scratch with Sweet &amp; Sour Mix</li> <li>Special Margarita</li> <li>Well Tequila, Rum Cointreau &amp; Orange Liqueur Scratch Margarita Mix</li> <li>Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Syrup, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Strawberry Mojito</li> <li>Premium Rum, Strawberry Mix, cubes of Lime &amp; Mint</li> <li>Pina Colada</li> <li>Premium Rum, Coconut Syrup &amp; Pina Colada</li> <li>Strawberry Daiquiri</li> </ul>		450 450 205 205 205

## Imported Alcohol

Cointreau Jägermeister Kahlúa Tequila Sierra Gold Tequila Sierra Silver Rum Bacardi Gold Rum Captain Morgan Rum Havana Club Malibu Vodka Absolut Blue Vodka Stolichnaya Vodka Smirnoff Red Whisky Black Label Whisky Glenfiddich Whisky Chivas Regal Whisky Red Label Whisky Ballentine's Whisky Black & White Martini Bianco Martini Dry Martini Rosso Hennessy V. S

#### Freshly Squeezed Juice

Orange	
Green Apple	
Strawberry	
Mango	
Watermelon	
Pineapple	
Guava	
Banana	
Carrot	
Seasonal Fruit	
Fresh Mix Juice	
Pomegranate	

#### Beers

Heineken 300 M 💿 🥭
Stella 500 M
Sakkara Gold 500 M
Meister Max
ID Watermelon Vodka
ID Energy Vodka 🥖

## Soft Drinks

250	Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero	30
250	Sprite / Sprite Diet	30
250	Fanta	30
300	Soda Tonic	30
300	Mineral Water 1.5 Lit	15
300	Mineral Water 6 Lit	25
300	Sparkling Water 240 Mi	40
300		70
300		90
300		

# Bakery & Pastry

300

300

700	Croissant	30
700	Danish	30
500	Muffin	30
300	Cookies	25
300	Cupcake	30
300	Donuts	35
250	Brownie	50
250	Cinnabon	60
250	Chocolate Éclair	70
500	Lemon Tart	70
	Apple Tart	70
	Berry Tart	70
	Red Velvet	70
50	Chocolate Cake	70
50	Cheese Cake	70
50	Carrot Cake	70
50	Honey Cake	70
50	Molten Cake	100

## Sandwich

70 50

50

110

50	Gouda Cheese Sandwich	65
70	Cream Cheese Sandwich	65
70	Chicken & Cheese Sandwich	150
70	Salami & Cheese Sandwich	85
	Salmon & Cream Cheese Sandwich	220
	Tuna Sandwich	90
	Eggs, Mozzarella & Tomato Sandwich	85
110		

## Salad

110	Salad	
150	Greek Salad	75
100	Rucola Salad	110
100	Tuna Salad	100
	Mozzarella Salad	100
	Caesar Salad	120

		1
Shisha Flavors Menu	Normal	Special
Apple	120	200
Grape	120	200
Kiwi	120	200
Blueberry	120	200
Peach	120	200
Mint	120	200
Watermelon	120	200
Melon	120	200
Lemon	120	200
Orange	120	200
Banana	120	200
Mango	120	200
Cherry	120	200
Strawberry	120	200
Gum	120	200
Pomegranate	120	200
Vanilla	120	200
Coffee	120	200
Chocolate	120	200
Guava	120	200
Tobacco	80	80
Mix Flavors Luxury Shisha		350

